

RedLine Milwaukee, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

Artist Residency | Education | Exhibitions | Workshops and Outreach



RedLine Milwaukee has a fantastic marketing and sponsor opportuity for you or your organization!

Bobbleheads: Real & Fantastical Heroism will cross the RedLine and open on January 22nd 2016. *Bobbleheads* will be on view until April 30th 2016 and **provides the first** glimpse of thousands of bobbleheads from the National Bobblehead Hall of Fame and Museum collection.

Functioning as a textbook for schools and visitors *Bobbleheads* will pose the question, how do we define modern day heroes? Students and visitors will be asked to compare figurines from history, sports, politics, and acclaimed fame to local heroes such as Vel Phillips the 1st African-American Secretary of State.

Phil Sklar and Brad Novak co-founders of the National Bobblehead Hall of Fame and Museum have received national media attention from the **Wall Street Journal, Associated Press, and The Today show**. The museum is in the planning phase however bobblehead fans just couldn't wait. The partnership with RedLine Milwaukee a 503(c)3 organization will allow thousands of school groups and visitors to learn about the history and future of bobbleheads.

Stop shaking your head and join in the fun, RedLine is offering sponsorship opportunities to a few select organizations and we choose you as one of our future partners.

Exclusive Sponsor Benefits:

Bobbleheads Presenting Sponsorship \$10,000

- Top recognition: name/logo on advertising, signage, social media, and donor wall/exposure to thousands.
- Behind the scenes entry into the installation of the exhibition.
- Opening reception speaking opportunity, attendance to private events featuring bobblehead celebrities.
- 12 tickets to the January 14th EXCLUSIVE Preview Party.



- Second Tier Recognition: name/logo on signage, social media, and donor wall/exposure to thousands.
- Attendance at all private events featuring bobblehead celebrities.
- 8 tickets to the January 14th EXCLUSIVE Preview Party.



Bobbleheads Community Sponsorship \$2,500

- Third Tier Recognition: name/logo on signage, social media, and donor wall/exposure to thousands.
- Attendance at all private events featuring bobblehead celebrities.
- 6 tickets to the January 14th EXCLUSIVE Preview Party.



Bobbleheads Individual Sponsorship \$1,000

- Recognition: name/logo on signage, marketing exposure to thousands.
- 4 tickets to the January 14th EXCLUSIVE Preview Party.

To learn more about these organizations visit redlineartmke.org and bobbleheadhall.com

These opportunities won't last long so please fill out the Sponsor form and or contact Jeanne Jarecki at <u>jeanne.redlinemke@gmail.com</u> or by phone 414-628-2565 by October 30th.



RedLine Milwaukee, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

Artist Residency | Education | Exhibitions | Workshops and Outreach

Sponsorship with RedLine Milwaukee is a creative and tax-deductible way to strengthen your corporate
image and enhance public recognition while supporting the community.

Bobbleheads: Real & Fantastical Heroism • Sponsor Form

Please fill out each section and return to the address below by October 30, 2015. Name of sponsor (as you'd like it to appear on printed materials):

Contact name:	 	
Title:		

Address: City: State: Zip:

Email Address:

We will start marketing right way, share your Facebook page name so we can share your support! Facebook.com/

YOUR COMMITMENT

		+h
C 10 000 I Dobbloboode Drocontin	- Cnancar includes 17 tickets to the lenu	and 1 1 ^m EVCLUEN/E Draviant Darty
S IU.UUU 🖵 BODDIEDEADS PLESEDIID	2 SDODSOF INCIDOES 12 HEREIS TO THE TANDA	41 Y 14 FXULUSIVE PLEVIEW PALLY
	Sponsor includes 12 tickets to the Janua	

\$ 5,000 🖵 Bobbleheads Education Sponsor includes 8 tickets to the January 14 th EXCLUSIVE Preview P	arty

\$ 2,500 Bobbleheads Presenting Sponsor includes	6 tickets to the January 14 th	EXCLUSIVE Preview Party

💲 1,000 🖵 Bobbleheads Presenting Sponsor includes 4 tickets to the January 14 th EXCLUSIVE Preview Party	y

\$ 500 or media coverage Bobbleheads Media Sponsor includes 2 tickets to the January 14th EXCLUSIVE **Preview Party**

My entire sponsorship will support RedLine Milwaukee a 503(c)3 organization.

My sponsorship will be split evenly between RedLine Milwaukee and the future of the National Bobblehead Hall of Fame and Museum (Note there will be additional Museum and Hall of Fame benefits.)

We are not able to sponsor but please accept our contribution to RedLine Milwaukee of \$

Will your company use its tickets for the EXCLUSIVE Preview Party? Yes Void Please send us guest's names to jeanne.redlinemke@gmail.com by Monday, December 21. Please submit logos in jpeg or pdf format to jeanne.redlinemke@gmail.com

PAYMENT INFORMATION - Please fill out this form, donate online or call 414-628-2565 for payment options. All payments are due by 10.30.15

Check enclosed for \$ (made payable to RedLine Milwaukee) (Federal Tax I.D. # (FEIN): 26-3817197)

Please charge the following credit card in the amount of \$

Credit Card Number:	Expires:	Security Code:

Signature:

If you prefer you donate online at http://www.redlineartmke.org/donate